CIRCUIT ENGINEERING DISTRICT #1 (CED #1)
2016 CALENDAR OF REGULAR MEETINGS
DATE LOCATION Time
Thursday, January 28, 2016 Collins Building, Sapulpa, OK 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, February 25, 2016 Tri County Tech Center, Bartlesville, OK 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, March 24, 2016 Osage County Fairgrounds, Pawhuska, OK 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, April 28, 2016 Rogers State University, Pryor, OK 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, May 26, 2016 Cherokee Nation, Siloam Springs, OK 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, June 23, 2016 Warren CAT, Tulsa, OK 10:.00 a.m.
Thursday, July 28, 2016 Nowata County Fairgrounds, Nowata, OK 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, August 25, 2016 Vista Towers at ShangriLa on Monkey Island, Delaware County 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, September 29, 2016  [Claremore Conference Center, Claremore, OK 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, October 27, 2016 Pawnee Nation's Roam Chief Complex, Pawnee, OK 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, November 17, 2016 Craig County Fairgrounds, Vinita, OK 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, December 15,2016 |Ottawa County Annex Building, Miami, OK 10:00 a.m.
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